CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 4
BID OPENING

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BLVD. SIDEWALK ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2020
CONTRACT NO. 8500

DATE: 2/20/20

PREQUALIFICATION: 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS
Engineering Estimate $1,305,000.00
Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $1,399,783.25 OK

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $1,823,460.00 OK




	8500-MLK SW

