
Change Order Report for BPW
Entered Date From: 7/1/2020 To: 7/31/2020

8238Contract: Metro 1101 Phase 1 - Wash Bay

Contract Amount: $7,055,600

11Change Order fuel equipment changes, change lockset in bathroom, replace chassis wash drain pipe, mo

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: 7/1/2020 Amount Percent: 0.0985%$6,951.80

CO Description: fuel equipment changes, change lockset in bathroom, replace chassis wash drain pipe, mobile 
office changes, omit floor removal in old wash bay, add elec strikes, credit area C storm 
changes, data adds to owner equipment, chassis wash tank drain, added sit

Notes:

Metro 1101 Phase 1 Wash Bay11228

Field Decision (Expanded Scope).

Underground conflicts (utility revision).

Facilities

Total Previous: $418,181.82

Total Current : $6,951.80

Revised Contract Amount: $7,055,600.00

Previous Percent: 5.9269%

Current Percent: 0.0985%

Revised Percent 6.0255%

8295Contract: Elizabeth St and N. Ingersoll St Reconstruction

Contract Amount: $1,865,885

1Change Order Steel railing approches that were to originally installed as part of the Portage Rd project c

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: 7/22/2020 Amount Percent: 0.3108%$5,800.00

CO Description: Steel railing approches that were to originally installed as part of the Portage Rd project 
constructed in 2019. They were not installed or paid for, but were intended to be chained to 
the bridge for installation by another project.

Notes:

Elizabeth St and N. Ingersoll St Reconstruction11182

Other

Street

2Change Order Underdrain installation and existing concrete pavement removal. Both items were missin

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: 8/3/2020 Amount Percent: 0.6684%$12,471.30

CO Description: Underdrain installation and existing concrete pavement removal. Both items were missing in 
the original contract bid quantities

Notes:

Elizabeth St and N. Ingersoll St Reconstruction11182

Missing Bid Item or Additional Bid Item needed.

Street

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 Page 1 of 2



Total Previous:

Total Current : $5,800.00

Revised Contract Amount: $1,865,884.55

Previous Percent: 0.0000%

Current Percent: 0.3108%

Revised Percent 0.3108%

8500Contract: Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd Sidewalk Replacement

Contract Amount: $1,399,783

3Change Order Repair of a sag in an existing sanitary sewer lateral to the MMB. Costs associated with th

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: 7/22/2020 Amount Percent: 0.5514%$7,718.24

CO Description: Repair of a sag in an existing sanitary sewer lateral to the MMB. Costs associated with the 
repair of a vault in the city ROW for the building at 1 W Main St and for the removal of a 
burined foundation in conflict with the tree cells.

Notes:

Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd Sidewalk Replacement11164

Street

Sewer-Sanitary

Total Previous: $27,499.63

Total Current : $7,718.24

Revised Contract Amount: $1,399,783.25

Previous Percent: 1.9646%

Current Percent: 0.5514%

Revised Percent 2.5160%

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 Page 2 of 2


