
 

F:\Encommon\Misc\Heidi\BPW\Breakdowns\Bid Report Contract 8500.doc 
1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8500 
MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BLVD. SIDEWALK ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2020  
 
 
                     PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC  $1,399,783.25 
                 
            
 

                                                             
Acct. No. 11164-402-170-:54425(91347)       $1,363,793.25 
Contingency 3%+    41,006.75 
Sub-Total $1,404,800.00 
 
 
Acct. No. 12356-401-200-:54250(91381)       $35,990.00 
Contingency 8%+    2,880.00 
Sub-Total $38,870.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,443,670.00 

   


